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Table I 2.—Government Expenditure on Private (Roman Catholic) Schools, 1915-16.

Table I 3.—Summary of Expenditure on Special Cases at Other Institutions, 1915-16.

Table I 4.—Numbers under Control, 31st December, 1915.

Name of School. Gross Cost. Kecoveries. Net Cost.

St. Mary's, Auckland
St. Joseph's, Upper Hutt
St. Mary's, Nelson
St. Vincent de Paul's, Dunedin

£ £ £
1,712 563 1,149

274 96 178
363 213 150

43 51 Or. 8

Totals 2,392 928 1,469

Table I 3.—Summary of Expenditure on Special Cases at Other Institutions, 1915-16.

Industrial School to which Inmates belong.imates belong.

Institution at which Inmates were temporarily residing. Auckland Ton,.,,,,,,,, : Caversham lota1.
Industrial w„ J"M Industrial

School. Hom0, School.
Caversham
Industrial

School.

Total.

Auokland —Door of Hope Institution
St. Mary's Home, Otahuhu
Orphan Home, Papatoetoc
Salvation Army Home

Christchurch—
Mount Magdala

Dunedin—
Salvation Army Home

£ s. d. £ s. (1. £ s. d. £ s. d.
55 0 10 .. .. 55 0 10
44 19 9 .. .. 44 19 '.)
18 4 0 .. .. 18 4 0
14 2 10 .. .. 14 2 10

115 11 '5 .. 115 11 5

8 3 7 8 3 7

£ s. d. £ s. d.
55 0 10
44 19 9
18 4 0
14 2 10
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»115 11 5

8 3 7 8 3 7

Totals
Less recoveries

132 7 5 115 11 8 8 3 7 256 2 5
53 9 9 .. 10 0 53 19 9

78 17 « 11S 11 r, 7 13 7 9.09 2 8

132 7 5
53 9 9

115 11 8 8 3 7
10 0

256 2 5
53 19 9

78 17 8 115 11 57H 17 8 110 11 O V 13 V 202 >& 07 13 7 202 2 8
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Absent without leave..
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Totals .. 391 365 199 124 1.24; 71 35 39 63 1,885 1,281 3,166

Name of School. Gross Cost. Kecoveries. Net Cost.

St. Mary's, Auckland
St. Joseph's, Upper Hutt
St. Mary's, Nelson
St. Vincent de Paul's, Dunedin

£ £ £
1,712 563 1,149

274 96 178
363 213 150

43 51 Or. 8

Totals 2,392 928 1,469

Table I 3.—Summary of Expenditure on Special Cases at Other Institutions, 1915-16.

Industrial School to which Inmates belong.imates belong.

Institution at which Inmates were temporarily residing. Auckland Ton,.,,,,,,,, : Caversham lota1.
Industrial w„ J"M Industrial

School. Hom0, School.
Caversham
Industrial

School.

Total.

Auokland —Door of Hope Institution
St. Mary's Home, Otahuhu
Orphan Home, Papatoetoc
Salvation Army Home

Christchurch—
Mount Magdala

Dunedin—
Salvation Army Home

£ s. d. £ s. (1. £ s. d. £ s. d.
55 0 10 .. .. 55 0 10
44 19 9 .. .. 44 19 '.)
18 4 0 .. .. 18 4 0
14 2 10 .. .. 14 2 10

115 11 '5 .. 115 11 5

8 3 7 8 3 7

£ s. d. £ s. d.
55 0 10
44 19 9
18 4 0
14 2 10

i
i
i
i

»115 11 5

8 3 7 8 3 7

Totals
Less recoveries

132 7 5 115 11 8 8 3 7 256 2 5
53 9 9 .. 10 0 53 19 9

78 17 « 11S 11 r, 7 13 7 9.09 2 8

132 7 5
53 9 9

115 11 8 8 3 7
10 0

256 2 5
53 19 9

78 17 8 115 11 57H 17 8 110 11 O V 13 V 202 >& 07 13 7 202 2 8

Table I 4.—Numbers undeis under Control, 31st December, 1915.EBr Control, 31st December, 1915.

Govern: [OiH Schools. Private Schd 4s. All Schools.

Location.

■d
3
5,

B. G.

Ma
'2 «'Sag
6-1 «> K- r±, <s
r-. r*
OK

B.

p - ° a
go-2 g|« £ S

b. a, b,

d, I i i
cud .S _r . <-3 or. c A

111 H4» sa ||| I j
1B. Or. B. O. i B. G. B. B. G.

; i—. • ,
2 1 181 69 l! 8 158 ! .. 41

46 19 .. .. 1140119' .. HI 98
2 .. 15 3 10 17 22 IB 14
2 .. 60 21 [ 24 46 9 23 43

1 .. 6 C 1 16 4

£* ISP
B. G. , G.

>>aS °Mr5r5 3,

«^
B. G.

■ £ cn J
1» S'rSa <a ©

G. o .3 oM | CD &.

In the schools
Boarded out
With friends
At service
Under guardianship ..
Committed, but on pro-

bation
In hospitals, conva-

lescent homes, &c.
In mental hospitals ..
At School for the Deaf
At Special School, Ote-

kaike
At Jubilee Institute

for the Blind
Under control of

refuges or cognate
institutions

Under control of or-
phanages, cottage
homes, &c.

With the Expedition-
ary Forces

In gaol
Absent without leave..

.. 50
66i 64
I 9 8

7 42
4 ..
1 2

.. 1

175 7 7 2
'278 193 46
23 29' 2
48 261 2

1 2 ..
89 80 50.... 4
14 11 7
18 26: 5

89 34 88 44
1

4
12

592
641
129
322

63
7

388
493

93
221

12
2

980
1,184

222
543

75
9

18
131
34
6

l i
18

1

I 1 .... 1 1 1 1 2 .. 1 ..2 1 6 8 141 .. ..
.. 1

'a ..
1

2

.. li .... 1 ..
2

3 .. 1 2 .. .... .. 1 .. ..'
5 .. 1 2 ..

3
1

.14
6
1

9
2

142 .. ..

.. 2 1| .. 1 1 2 1 8 8

lj 12 i\ ...... :. 16 14!.. .. 1 1 3 44 47

9 ■; .... 12 .. 1 ..[ 28 .. .... 12 •• 48 48

90182
17 i

2C4 52

7 ! .. ...... 1 2 2 1 25 .. 1
52 20 222 116 191203 245 170199

I I

!! i
20 222

i 3 'i 7
49 *5 7

54- ••
Totals .. 391 365 199 124 1.24; 71 35 39 63 1,885 1,281 3,166

Name of School. Gross Cost. Kecoveries. Net Cost.

St. Mary's, Auckland
St. Joseph's, Upper Hutt
St. Mary's, Nelson
St. Vincent de Paul's, Dunedin

£ £ £
1,712 563 1,149

274 96 178
363 213 150

43 51 Or. 8

Totals 2,392 928 1,469

Table I 3.—Summary of Expenditure on Special Cases at Other Institutions, 1915-16.

Industrial School to which Inmates belong.imates belong.

Institution at which Inmates were temporarily residing. Auckland Ton,.,,,,,,,, : Caversham lota1.
Industrial w„ J"M Industrial

School. Hom0, School.
Caversham
Industrial

School.

Total.

Auokland —Door of Hope Institution
St. Mary's Home, Otahuhu
Orphan Home, Papatoetoc
Salvation Army Home

Christchurch—
Mount Magdala

Dunedin—
Salvation Army Home

£ s. d. £ s. (1. £ s. d. £ s. d.
55 0 10 .. .. 55 0 10
44 19 9 .. .. 44 19 '.)
18 4 0 .. .. 18 4 0
14 2 10 .. .. 14 2 10

115 11 '5 .. 115 11 5

8 3 7 8 3 7

£ s. d. £ s. d.
55 0 10
44 19 9
18 4 0
14 2 10

i
i
i
i

»115 11 5

8 3 7 8 3 7

Totals
Less recoveries

132 7 5 115 11 8 8 3 7 256 2 5
53 9 9 .. 10 0 53 19 9

78 17 « 11S 11 r, 7 13 7 9.09 2 8

132 7 5
53 9 9

115 11 8 8 3 7
10 0

256 2 5
53 19 9

78 17 8 115 11 57H 17 8 110 11 O V 13 V 202 >& 07 13 7 202 2 8

Table I 4.—Numbers undeis under Control, 31st December, 1915.EBr Control, 31st December, 1915.

Govern: [OiH Schools. Private Schd 4s. All Schools.

Location.

■d
3
5,

B. G.

Ma
'2 «'Sag
6-1 «> K- r±, <s
r-. r*
OK

B.

p - ° a
go-2 g|« £ S

b. a, b,

d, I i i
cud .S _r . <-3 or. c A

111 H4» sa ||| I j
1B. Or. B. O. i B. G. B. B. G.

; i—. • ,
2 1 181 69 l! 8 158 ! .. 41

46 19 .. .. 1140119' .. HI 98
2 .. 15 3 10 17 22 IB 14
2 .. 60 21 [ 24 46 9 23 43

1 .. 6 C 1 16 4

£* ISP
B. G. , G.

>>aS °Mr5r5 3,

«^
B. G.

■ £ cn J
1» S'rSa <a ©

G. o .3 oM | CD &.

In the schools
Boarded out
With friends
At service
Under guardianship ..
Committed, but on pro-

bation
In hospitals, conva-

lescent homes, &c.
In mental hospitals ..
At School for the Deaf
At Special School, Ote-

kaike
At Jubilee Institute

for the Blind
Under control of

refuges or cognate
institutions

Under control of or-
phanages, cottage
homes, &c.

With the Expedition-
ary Forces

In gaol
Absent without leave..

.. 50
66i 64
I 9 8

7 42
4 ..
1 2

.. 1

175 7 7 2
'278 193 46
23 29' 2
48 261 2

1 2 ..
89 80 50.... 4
14 11 7
18 26: 5

89 34 88 44
1

4
12

592
641
129
322

63
7

388
493

93
221

12
2

980
1,184

222
543

75
9

18
131
34
6

l i
18

1

I 1 .... 1 1 1 1 2 .. 1 ..2 1 6 8 141 .. ..
.. 1

'a ..
1

2

.. li .... 1 ..
2

3 .. 1 2 .. .... .. 1 .. ..'
5 .. 1 2 ..

3
1

.14
6
1

9
2

142 .. ..

.. 2 1| .. 1 1 2 1 8 8

lj 12 i\ ...... :. 16 14!.. .. 1 1 3 44 47

9 ■; .... 12 .. 1 ..[ 28 .. .... 12 •• 48 48

90182
17 i

2C4 52

7 ! .. ...... 1 2 2 1 25 .. 1
52 20 222 116 191203 245 170199

I I

!! i
20 222

i 3 'i 7
49 *5 7

54- ••
Totals .. 391 365 199 124 1.24; 71 35 39 63 1,885 1,281 3,166


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

